
SECTION A-A

SCALE 1:1

A

A

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

 DWG NO

REV

 SCALE

SHEET 2  OF 3 

 DRAWN

 APPROVED

 DESCRIPTION

SIZE

C

DWG TYPE

INF

3" 90° ELBOW

EL300-90.idw

BANJO CORPORATION

150 BANJO DRIVE, CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN 47933

 KU

3/10/1988

 CKA

9/28/2022

 PART NO

EL300-90

1 : 1

01

 PRINT REVIEWED

 CKA

9/28/2022

 J6020EFDBK223

 MATERIAL

 FINISH

 

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

GENERAL TOLERANCES:

MOLDED                         MACHINED/PURCHASED

0.00 = ±0.025                                      0.00 = ±0.010

0.000 = ±0.010                                  0.000 = ±0.005

FRACTIONS 1/X = ±1/32

ANGLES = ±5°

BREAK ALL SHOWN CORNERS W/ R1/32

5 19/32

[142.1 mm]

n4 5/16

[109.5 mm]

2 29/32

[73.7 mm]

Ø

3 7/16

[87.4 mm]

3" - 8 NPT

BLUNT START


